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Registered Voters
Clear Lake Ward 1 — Clear Lake/GHV School 1981
Clear Lake W-2 - Clear Lake School 2182
Clear Lake W-3 - Clear Lake School 1837
City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School 1670
City of Plymouth - Central Springs Schools 442
City of Rock Falls - Central Springs Schools 281
City of Rockwell - West Fork Schools 866
City of Meservey - GHV/WF Schools 219
City of Thornton - West Fork Schools 332
CS/CL/FC/MC Schools 407
Central Springs/Mason City Schools 414
Mason City W-1 P-1 - Mason City School 1228
Mason City W-1 P-2 - Mason City School 1627
Mason City W-1 P-3 - Mason City School 1737
Mason City W-2 P-1 - Mason City School 1188
Mason City W-2 P-2 - Mason City School 2040
Mason City W-2 P-3 - Mason City School 1424
Mason City W-3 P-1 - Mason City School 1525
Mason City W-3 P-2 - Mason City School 1371
Mason City W-3 P-3 - Mason City School 2268
Mason City W-4 P-1 - Mason City School 1325
Mason City W-4 P-2 - Mason City School 1460
Mason City W-4 P-3 - Mason City School 1845
Mason City/West Fork Schools 468
City of Swaledale — Clear Lake/West Fork Scho 482
City of Dougherty - CS/MC/RRMR/WF Schools 586

Total: 31205

Ballots Cast
256
325
224
172
115

37
348
32
41
35
42
174
295
480
131
514
176
312
194
471
125
240
290
44
64
60
5197

Voter Turnout
1292 %
14.89 %
12.19%
10.30 %
26.02 %
13.17 %
40.18 %
14.61 %
12.35%

8.60 %
10.14 %
14.17 %
18.13 %
27.63 %
11.03 %
25.20 %
12.36 %
20.46 %
14.15%
20.77 %

9.43 %
16.44 %
15.72 %

9.40 %
13.28 %
10.24 %
16.65 %



City of Clear Lake - Mayor ( 1)
Nelson P. Crabb
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes

Clear Lake Ward 1 — Clear Lake/GHV School 1981 218 9 227
Clear Lake W-2 - Clear Lake School 2182 264 18 282
Clear Lake W-3 - Clear Lake School 1837 177 11 188

Total: 6000 659 38 697



Write-in
Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total

5 1 6 233
4 3 7 289
7 1 8 196
16 5 21 718



City of Clear Lake - City Council At-Large ( 1)

Clear Lake Ward 1 — Clear Lake/GHV School
Clear Lake W-2 - Clear Lake School

Clear Lake W-3 - Clear Lake School

Total:

Registered Voters
1981
2182
1837
6000

Dana Brant

Election Day Absentee
212 9
261 18
177 11
650 38

Total Votes
221
279
188
688



Write-in
Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total

5 2 7 228
2 1 3 282
2 0 2 190
9 3 12 700



City of Clear Lake - City Council Ward 2 (1)

Bennett Smith
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
Clear Lake W-2 - Clear Lake School 2182 255 20 275
Total: 2182 255 20 275



Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
3 0 3 278
3 0 3 278



City of Dougherty - Mayor ( 1)

Lynn R. Nagel
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee
City of Dougherty - CS/MC/RRMR/WF Schools 586 7 2
Total: 586 7 2



[ ]
Write-in
Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
9 1 0 1 10
9 1 0 1 10



City of Dougherty - City Council At-Large ( 2)
Nicolette Nagel
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee
City of Dougherty - CS/MC/RRMR/WF Schools 586 6 2
Total: 586 6 2



Amy Noss Write-in
Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
8 8 2 10 0 0 0 18
8 8 2 10 0 0 0 18



City of Mason City - Mayor ( 1)

Bill Schickel
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
Mason City W-1 P-1 - Mason City School 1228 82 69 151
Mason City W-1 P-2 - Mason City School 1627 222 43 265
Mason City W-1 P-3 - Mason City School 1737 332 104 436
Mason City W-2 P-1 - Mason City School 1188 77 36 113
Mason City W-2 P-2 - Mason City School 2040 336 101 437
Mason City W-2 P-3 - Mason City School 1424 98 35 133
Mason City W-3 P-1 - Mason City School 1525 187 75 262
Mason City W-3 P-2 - Mason City School 1371 129 26 155
Mason City W-3 P-3 - Mason City School 2268 308 105 413
Mason City W-4 P-1 - Mason City School 1325 56 39 95
Mason City W-4 P-2 - Mason City School 1460 167 35 202
Mason City W-4 P-3 - Mason City School 1845 170 56 226

Total: 19038 2164 724 2888



Write-in

Election Day Absentee
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Total Votes

7
6
13
6
15
14
8
9
11
3
11
24
127

Total

158
271
449
119
452
147
270
164
424
98
213
250
3015



City of Mason City - City Council At-Large ( 1)
Tom Thoma
Election Day Absentee Total Votes

Mason City W-1 P-1 - Mason City School
Mason City W-1 P-2 - Mason City School
Mason City W-1 P-3 - Mason City School
Mason City W-2 P-1 - Mason City School
Mason City W-2 P-2 - Mason City School
Mason City W-2 P-3 - Mason City School
Mason City W-3 P-1 - Mason City School
Mason City W-3 P-2 - Mason City School
Mason City W-3 P-3 - Mason City School
Mason City W-4 P-1 - Mason City School
Mason City W-4 P-2 - Mason City School
Mason City W-4 P-3 - Mason City School
Total:

Registered Voters
1228
1627
1737
1188
2040
1424
1525
1371
2268
1325
1460
1845

19038

59
146
258

56
256

60
137

95
204

34

99
117

1521

53
35
88
17
91
29
69
20
88
20
24
51
585

112
181
346
73
347
89
206
115
292
54
123
168
2106



Troy Levenhagen

Election Day Absentee

38
90
96
32
114
60
84
64
130
38
91
99
936

20
17
18
22
39
25
16
11
28
28
19
21
264

Total Votes

58
107
114
54
153
85
100
75
158
66
110
120
1200

Write-in
Election Day Absentee
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Total Votes

0
1
2
0
0
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
5

Total
170
289
462
127
500
174
307
190
451
120
233
288

3311



City of Mason City - City Council Ward 2 ( 1)

Will Symonds
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
Mason City W-2 P-1 - Mason City School 1188 72 34 106
Mason City W-2 P-2 - Mason City School 2040 323 91 414
Mason City W-2 P-3 - Mason City School 1424 93 41 134

Total: 4652 488 166 654



Write-in
Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total

2 0 2 108
4 2 6 420
9 1 10 144
15 3 18 672



City of Mason City - City Council Ward 4 ( 1)

John Jaszewski
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes

Mason City W-4 P-1 - Mason City School 1325 51 39 90
Mason City W-4 P-2 - Mason City School 1460 157 35 192
Mason City W-4 P-3 - Mason City School 1845 168 57 225

Total: 4630 376 131 507



Write-in
Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total

0 1 1 91
7 1 8 200
7 0 7 232
14 2 16 523



City of Mason City - Park Board ( 3)

Anne Hansen
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes

Mason City W-1 P-1 - Mason City School 1228 68 54 122
Mason City W-1 P-2 - Mason City School 1627 173 35 208
Mason City W-1 P-3 - Mason City School 1737 277 81 358
Mason City W-2 P-1 - Mason City School 1188 71 32 103
Mason City W-2 P-2 - Mason City School 2040 288 87 375
Mason City W-2 P-3 - Mason City School 1424 78 34 112
Mason City W-3 P-1 - Mason City School 1525 149 64 213
Mason City W-3 P-2 - Mason City School 1371 99 16 115
Mason City W-3 P-3 - Mason City School 2268 237 94 331
Mason City W-4 P-1 - Mason City School 1325 44 32 76
Mason City W-4 P-2 - Mason City School 1460 127 27 154
Mason City W-4 P-3 - Mason City School 1845 142 51 193

Total: 19038 1753 607 2360



Mike Doc Adams

Election Day Absentee

71
191
263

68
295

81
155
125
245

55
143
157

1849

51
33
86
31
90
40
67
21
92
36
34
49
630

Total Votes
122
224
349

99
385
121
222
146
337

91
177
206

2479

Melissa Fabian

Election Day Absentee

63
181
285

66
287

76
147

95
244

40
126
137

1747

52
31
84
30
82
34
61
18
89
35
28
46
590

Total Votes
115
212
369

96
369
110
208
113
333

75
154
183

2337

Write-in

Election Day Absentee
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Total Votes Total

2 361
5 649
8 1084
4 302
14 1143
8 351
2 645
3 377
9 1010
3 245
3 488
7 589

68 7244



City of Meservey - Mayor ( 1)

Richard M. Miller
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Meservey - GHV/WF Schools 219 22 1 23
Total: 219 22 1 23



Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
3 0 3 26
3 0 3 26



City of Meservey - City Council At-Large ( 2)
Cyneva Zoe Myers
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Meservey - GHV/WF Schools 219 23 1 24
Total: 219 23 1 24



Michael Gobeli Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
26 1 27 3 0 3 54
26 1 27 3 0 3 54



City of Plymouth - Mayor ( 1)

Cecil W. Kuhlers
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Plymouth - Central Springs Schools 442 79 4 83
Total: 442 79 4 83



Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
12 0 12 95
12 0 12 95



City of Plymouth - City Council At-Large ( 3)
Beth McDonough
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Plymouth - Central Springs Schools 442 69 5 74
Total: 442 69 5 74



Craig Howard Allan Rye Sarah Innis

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee
27 1 28 58 2 60 47 2
27 1 28 58 2 60 47 2



Wade Eastman Chad Fluhrer Write-in
Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day
49 51 2 53 29 1 30 5
49 51 2 53 29 1 30 5



Absentee Total Votes Total
1 6 300
1 6 300



City of Rock Falls - Mayor (1)

Tim Dodd
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Rock Falls - Central Springs Schools 281 23 2 25
Total: 281 23 2 25



Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
1 0 1 26
1 0 1 26



City of Rock Falls - City Council At-Large ( 3)

Scott Ennis
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Rock Falls - Central Springs Schools 281 22 2 24
Total: 281 22 2 24



Mark Brosz Write-in Eppie Johnson

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee
23 2 25 4 1 5 1 0
23 2 25 4 1 5 1 0



Total Votes Total
1 55
1 55



City of Rockwell - Mayor ( 1)

Larry Wentz
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Rockwell - West Fork Schools 866 144 8 152

Total: 866 144 8 152



Write-in Michael Flatness

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
19 1 20 94 2 96 268
19 1 20 94 2 9% 268



City of Rockwell - City Council At-Large ( 3)

Blake Pommrehn
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Rockwell - West Fork Schools 866 25 1 26
Total: 866 25 1 26



Jeremy Poole Tracy Jo Worley Patrick Hurley

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee
80 2 82 135 5 140 68 1
80 2 82 135 5 140 68 1



Dylan L. Williams Chelsey Morrison Richard L. Whi

Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day
69 49 0 49 124 2 126 58
69 49 0 49 124 2 126 58



tney Jr. Randy Meyer Abbie Emhoff

Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes
5 63 142 3 145 216 7 223
5 63 142 3 145 216 7 223



Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
2 0 2 925
2 0 2 925



City of Swaledale - Mayor ( 1)

Geno Stowe
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee
City of Swaledale — Clear Lake/West Fork Scho 482 8 0
Total: 482 8 0



Write-in John Drury
Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
8 5 0 5 18 1 19 32
8 5 0 5 18 1 19 32



Write-in
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee
City of Swaledale — Clear Lake/West Fork Scho 482 18 0
Total: 482 18 0



Steve Watters Alan Holm
Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
18 8 0 8 6 0 6 32
18 8 0 8 6 0 6 32



City of Swaledale - City Council At-Large To Fill A Vacancy ( 1)
Write-in
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee
City of Swaledale — Clear Lake/West Fork Scho 482 12 0
Total: 482 12 0



Roger Myhre Jr
Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
12 2 0 2 14
12 2 0 2 14



City of Thornton - Mayor ( 1)

Mike Jensen
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Thornton - West Fork Schools 332 34 2 36

Total: 332 34 2 36



Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
1 0 1 37
1 0 1 37



City of Thornton - City Council At-Large ( 2)

Roger Engebretson
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Thornton - West Fork Schools 332 30 2 32
Total: 332 30 2 32



Randall A. Bohman Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
34 2 36 0 0 0 68
34 2 36 0 0 0 68



City of Ventura - Mayor ( 1)

Joe Schmit
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School 1670 88 2 90
Total: 1670 88 2 90



Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
8 0 8 98
8 0 8 98



City of Ventura - City Council At-Large ( 2)
Pete Cash
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School 1670 64 2 66
Total: 1670 64 2 66



Brad Peterson John A. Horrigan Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee
67 2 69 48 0 48 2 0
67 2 69 48 0 48 2 0



Total Votes Total
2 185
2 185



City of Ventura - City Council At-Large To Fill A Vacancy ( 1)
Michael Thackery
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School 1670 92 2 94
Total: 1670 92 2 94



Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
3 0 3 97
3 0 3 97



Clear Lake School Director At-Large ( 2)

Clear Lake Ward 1 — Clear Lake/GHV School
Clear Lake W-2 - Clear Lake School

Clear Lake W-3 - Clear Lake School

City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School
CS/CL/FC/MC Schools

City of Swaledale — Clear Lake/West Fork Scho
Total:

Registered Voters

1981
2182
1837
1670

407

482
8559

Greg Southgate

Election Day Absentee

119
165
137
10
14
2
447

O W O OV o o

26



Total Votes

125

173

146

10

17

2

473

Chyrl Bergvig

Election Day Absentee Total Votes

124
204
100
28
9

5
470

7
16
9
7
2
0
41

131
220
109
35
11
5
511

Tony Brownlee

Election Day Absentee Total Votes

129
158
107
28
8

5
435

O O N W 4

25

137
165
110
35
8

5
460

Write-in
Election Day

A OO N RFP LN



Absentee Total Votes Total

0 2 395
1 2 560
1 2 367
0 2 82
0 0 36
0 0 12
2 8 1452



Mason City School Director At-Large ( 3)

Constance Dianda
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee

CS/CL/FC/MC Schools 407 3 1
Central Springs/Mason City Schools 414 8 2
Mason City W-1 P-1 - Mason City School 1228 25 14
Mason City W-1 P-2 - Mason City School 1627 58 9
Mason City W-1 P-3 - Mason City School 1737 70 20
Mason City W-2 P-1 - Mason City School 1188 28 11
Mason City W-2 P-2 - Mason City School 2040 94 30
Mason City W-2 P-3 - Mason City School 1424 38 7
Mason City W-3 P-1 - Mason City School 1525 60 15
Mason City W-3 P-2 - Mason City School 1371 36 8
Mason City W-3 P-3 - Mason City School 2268 78 11
Mason City W-4 P-1 - Mason City School 1325 20 16
Mason City W-4 P-2 - Mason City School 1460 69 8
Mason City W-4 P-3 - Mason City School 1845 56 15
Mason City/West Fork Schools 468 9 3
City of Dougherty - CS/MC/RRMR/WF Schools 586 0 0

Total: 20913 652 170



Carol Dettmer Alan Steckman Cindy Garza

Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day
4 4 0 4 0 2 2 2
10 16 5 21 6 12 18 14
39 61 46 107 68 52 120 48
67 149 26 175 141 33 174 149
90 276 83 359 201 70 271 231
39 53 20 73 51 27 78 58
124 253 75 328 203 84 287 202
45 53 16 69 69 30 99 71
75 136 54 190 128 63 191 135
44 84 12 96 104 18 122 89
89 224 75 299 191 70 261 215
36 38 21 59 37 30 67 37
77 108 25 133 85 28 113 94
71 127 35 162 125 56 181 102
12 13 6 19 14 10 24 11
0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2

822 1595 499 2094 1425 585 2010 1460



Absentee Total Votes

0
9
39
33
73
22
77
26
52
18
84
35
22
43
7
0
540

2
23
87

182
304
80
279
97
187
107
299
72
116
145
18

2000

Jacob Schweitzer

Election Day Absentee Total Votes

2
11
50

120
202
49
223
51
115
79
171
44
106
112

1345

2
7
37
25
62
25
79
21
45
15
81
20
20
43
8
0
490

4
18
87

145

264
74

302
72

160
94

252
64

126

155
16

1835

Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes
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Total
16
90

442
744
1294
345
1326
385
807
465
1206
298
571
718
90

8803



Mason City School Director At-Large To Fill A Vacancy (1)

Peterson Jean-Pierre
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee

CS/CL/FC/MC Schools 407 2 2
Central Springs/Mason City Schools 414 17 8
Mason City W-1 P-1 - Mason City School 1228 66 46
Mason City W-1 P-2 - Mason City School 1627 185 39
Mason City W-1 P-3 - Mason City School 1737 263 86
Mason City W-2 P-1 - Mason City School 1188 61 25
Mason City W-2 P-2 - Mason City School 2040 261 95
Mason City W-2 P-3 - Mason City School 1424 67 28
Mason City W-3 P-1 - Mason City School 1525 155 66
Mason City W-3 P-2 - Mason City School 1371 102 21
Mason City W-3 P-3 - Mason City School 2268 247 106
Mason City W-4 P-1 - Mason City School 1325 43 28
Mason City W-4 P-2 - Mason City School 1460 118 36
Mason City W-4 P-3 - Mason City School 1845 140 56
Mason City/West Fork Schools 468 15 10
City of Dougherty - CS/MC/RRMR/WF Schools 586 2 0

Total: 20913 1744 652



Total Votes

4
25
112
224
349
86
356
95
221
123
353
71
154
196
25

2396

Cristy Tass

Election Day Absentee Total Votes

2
1
29
45
75
20
81
39
55
40
75
26
61
51
7
0
607

0
3
21
8
17
11
24
14
15
7
11
17
7
9
0
0
164

2

4
50
53
92
31
105
53
70
47
86
43
68
60
7

0
771

Write-in
Election Day Absentee Total Votes
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 1
1 2 3
2 2 4
2 2 4
3 1 4
0 0 0
3 0 3
3 0 3
0 1 1
2 0 2
3 0 3
0 0 0
0 0 0
20 8 28

Total

6
29
162
278
444
121
465
152
291
173
442
115
224
259
32

3195



West Fork School Director At-Large ( 1)

Rachael Etnier
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee

City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School 1670 0 0
City of Rockwell - West Fork Schools 866 87 6
City of Meservey - GHV/WF Schools 219 11 1
City of Thornton - West Fork Schools 332 24 2
Mason City/West Fork Schools 468 0 0
City of Swaledale — Clear Lake/West Fork Scho 482 15 0
City of Dougherty - CS/MC/RRMR/WF Schools 586 17 1

Total: 4623 154 10



Total Votes

0

93

12

26

0

15

18

164

Grant F. Petersen

Election Day Absentee Total Votes

0
228
16
10
7
37
22
320

w o OO0 o O

10

0
234
16
10
8
37
25
330

Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes
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Total

0

331
28

37

8

53

43
500



West Fork School Director District 1 ( 1)

Holly Henricks
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee

City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School 1670 0 0
City of Rockwell - West Fork Schools 866 210 8
City of Meservey - GHV/WF Schools 219 18 1
City of Thornton - West Fork Schools 332 13 1
Mason City/West Fork Schools 468 6 1
City of Swaledale — Clear Lake/West Fork Scho 482 17 0
City of Dougherty - CS/MC/RRMR/WF Schools 586 24 1

Total: 4623 288 12



Total Votes

0

218

19

14

7

17

25

300

Roger Allan Witte

Election Day Absentee Total Votes

0
110
9
23
1
35
15
193

O Wk O O PO

0
114
9
24
1
36
18
202

Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes
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Total

0

334
28

38

8

56

43
507



West Fork School Director District 2 ( 1)

Amber Marzen
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee

City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School 1670 0 0
City of Rockwell - West Fork Schools 866 236 7
City of Meservey - GHV/WF Schools 219 12 1
City of Thornton - West Fork Schools 332 16 1
Mason City/West Fork Schools 468 5 1
City of Swaledale — Clear Lake/West Fork Scho 482 27 0
City of Dougherty - CS/MC/RRMR/WF Schools 586 27 3

Total: 4623 323 13



Total Votes

0

243

13

17

6

27

30

336

Sara Harms

Election Day Absentee Total Votes

0
69
14
19

1
23
13

139

N+, OO, O vl O

0
74
14
20

1
23
14

146

Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes

A ONPF OORO

O O O OO o o o

A ONPFLP OO O

Total

0

318
27

37

8

52

44
486



Central Springs School Director District 1 North A ( 1)

Jean Schilling
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee
City of Plymouth - Central Springs Schools 442 91 8
City of Rock Falls - Central Springs Schools 281 27 3
CS/CL/FC/MC Schools 407 3 0
Central Springs/Mason City Schools 414 6 1
City of Dougherty - CS/MC/RRMR/WF Schools 586 5 0

Total: 2130 132 12



Write-in
Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total

99 0 0 0 99

30 0 0 0 30

3 0 0 0 3

7 0 0 0 7

5 0 0 0 5

144 0 0 0 144



Central Springs School Director District 1 North B To Fill A Vacancy ( 1)

Registered Voters

City of Plymouth - Central Springs Schools 442
City of Rock Falls - Central Springs Schools 281
CS/CL/FC/MC Schools 407
Central Springs/Mason City Schools 414
City of Dougherty - CS/MC/RRMR/WF Schools 586

Total: 2130

Joseph Rowe

Election Day Absentee

92

27

1

5

5
130 13

= = O W



Write-in
Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total

100 0 0 0 100

30 0 0 0 30

1 0 0 0 1

6 0 0 0 6

6 0 0 0 6

143 0 0 0 143



Central Springs School Director District 2 South A (1)
Ashley Kohler
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee

City of Plymouth - Central Springs Schools 442 40 5
City of Rock Falls - Central Springs Schools 281 23 2
CS/CL/FC/MC Schools 407 0 0
Central Springs/Mason City Schools 414 5 1
City of Dougherty - CS/MC/RRMR/WF Schools 586 1 0
Total: 2130 69 8



Jason Blickenderfer Write-in

Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
45 55 3 58 0 0 0 103

25 10 0 10 0 0 0 35

0 3 0 3 0 0 0 3

6 1 0 1 0 0 0 7

1 4 1 5 0 0 0 6

77 73 4 77 0 0 0 154



Forest City School Director District 1 ( 2)

Eric Kingland
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School 1670 2 0 2
CS/CL/FC/MC Schools 407 0 0 0
Total: 2077 2 0 2



Andrew Fedders Beth Clouse Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee
1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0



Total Votes Total
0 4
0 0
0 4



Forest City School Director District 2 ( 1)

Troy J. Thompson

Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School

1670 2 0 2
CS/CL/FC/MC Schools 407 0 0 0
Total: 2077 2 0 2



Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2



Forest City School Director District 3 ( 1)

David Reese
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School 1670 2 0 2
CS/CL/FC/MC Schools 407 0 0 0
Total: 2077 2 0 2



Rick F. Wiley Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
0 0 0 0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2



Garner-Hayfield-Ventura School Director At-Large ( 3)
Jay Larkin
Election Day Absentee
15
68
0
83

Registered Voters
Clear Lake Ward 1 — Clear Lake/GHV School 1981
City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School 1670
City of Meservey - GHV/WF Schools 219
Total: 3870

w O w o

Total Votes
15
71
0
86



Dan Goll Scott Gaskill Jack Toppin
Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee

20 0 20 20 0 20 18
81 3 84 53 1 54 82
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
101 3 104 73 1 74 100

N O N O



Write-in
Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total

18 1 0 1 74
84 2 0 2 295
0 0 0 0 0
102 3 0 3 369



Rudd-Rockford-Marble Rock School Director At-Large ( 2)

Courtney Ritter
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee
City of Dougherty - CS/MC/RRMR/WF Schools 586 3 0
Total: 586 3 0



Justin Abell Tammie Hirv Bobbi Hinrichs

Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day
3 2 0 2 3 0 3 4
3 2 0 2 3 0 3 4



en Spencer Rooney Write-in

Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes
0 4 2 0 2 0 0 0
0 4 2 0 2 0 0 0



Total
14
14



North lowa Area Community College Director District 1 ( 1)
David A. Steffens
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School 1670 2 0 2
CS/CL/FC/MC Schools 407 0 0 0
Total: 2077 2 0 2



Write-in

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2



North lowa Area Community College Director District 3 ( 1)

David H. Moore
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee

Clear Lake Ward 1 — Clear Lake/GHV School 1981 170 8
Clear Lake W-2 - Clear Lake School 2182 251 16
Clear Lake W-3 - Clear Lake School 1837 158 10
City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School 1670 33 6
City of Rockwell - West Fork Schools 866 263 11
City of Meservey - GHV/WF Schools 219 21 1
City of Thornton - West Fork Schools 332 33 1
Mason City/West Fork Schools 468 4 1
City of Swaledale — Clear Lake/West Fork Scho 482 51 0
City of Dougherty - CS/MC/RRMR/WF Schools 586 29 4

Total: 10623 1013 58



Write-in

Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
178 0 1 1 179
267 1 0 1 268
168 0 0 0 168
39 1 0 1 40
274 3 0 3 277
22 0 0 0 22
34 0 0 0 34
5 2 0 2 7
51 0 0 0 51
33 0 0 0 33
1071 7 1 8 1079



North lowa Area Community College Director District 5 ( 1)

Doug Krabbe
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee
City of Dougherty - CS/MC/RRMR/WF Schools 586 6 0
Total: 586 6 0



[ ]
Write-in
Total Votes Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
6 1 0 1 7
6 1 0 1 7



North lowa Area Community College Director District 8 To Fill A Vacancy ( 1)
Debra M. Hill
Election Day Absentee
29
104
0
133

Registered Voters
Clear Lake Ward 1 — Clear Lake/GHV School 1981
City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School 1670
City of Meservey - GHV/WF Schools 219
Total: 3870

w O w o

Total Votes
29
107
0
136



Write-in
Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total

0 0 0 29
2 0 2 109
0 0 0 0
2 0 2 138



Forest City School - Public Measure VX (1)

Yes
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Ventura - CL/FC/GHV/WF School 1670 2 0 2
CS/CL/FC/MC Schools 407 0 0 0
Total: 2077 2 0 2



No

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2



City of Meservey - Public Measure DS ( 1)

Yes
Registered Voters  Election Day Absentee Total Votes
City of Meservey - GHV/WF Schools 219 18 1 19
Total: 219 18 1 19



No

Election Day Absentee Total Votes Total
8 0 8 27
8 0 8 27



